Turniej "Pierwszy krok".

Niemodlin 17.11.2009r - zacy
1.

. Gall Jakub

. Holka Karolina

. Janiak Karolina

. Walkéw Oktawia

. Sidorowicz Marcin

. Pastuszczak Karolina

. Kolman Marek

. Kedra Julia

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

O ~NO O WN

Gawlik Dominik

Kubica Marta
Warzecha Dominika
Oliwa Szymon

Mréz Filip
Telatynski Michat

Turniej "Pierwszy krok".

Niemodlin - 17.11.2009r. - mtodzicy.
1.

. Sutkowski Kamil

. Fracz Rafat

. Kolman Marcin

. Miarecki Jedrzej

. Pastuszczak Patryk

. Gawlik Daniel

. Kuzminski Pawet

. Czech Angelika

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

0 ~NO O WDN

Kosciak Maciej

Kuzminski Piotr
Przybysz Krzysztof
Klugiewicz Karolina
Bawetkiewicz Marta
Telatynski Pawet
Sychla tukasz

tazor Agnieszka
Weteszczuk Jarostaw
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UGKS Odra Brzeg
UGKS Odra Brzeg
MKS Sokoét Niemodlin
MKS Sokét Niemodlin
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MKS Sokét Niemodlin
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MKS Sokét Niemodlin

UTKS Granit Strzelin
UTKS Granit Strzelin
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MKS Sokét Niemodlin
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UTKS Granit Strzelin
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